SOGGETTO EROGANTE
Agenzia delle Entrate
Agenzia delle Entrate
PA.T.

Totale

Importo
2.000,00€
9.071,43€
575,59€
11.647,02€

Data incasso
18/11/2020
anno 2020
04/12/2020

Causale

Contributo a fondo perduto ex D.L. N. 34/2020
Credito imposta locazioni ex D.L. N. 34/2020
Contributo a fondo perduto ex L.P. N. 6/1999



